one COUNTY | one FUTURE

105 Anapamu Street, Santa

County of Santa Barbara Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

10-00694 Version: 1

Agenda Item Status: Passed

7/16/2010 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
7/27/2010 Final action: 7/27/2010

Authorize the Director of Public Health to execute Revenue Agreement No. 10-95442 with the
California Department of Public Health for the Statewide Immunization Information System (SIIS) for
the period of July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011 in the amount of $101,932.00.

PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Revenue Agreement for SIIS
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/27/2010 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Authorized Pass

Authorize the Director of Public Health to execute Revenue Agreement No. 10-95442 with the California
Department of Public Health for the Statewide Immunization Information System (SIIS) for the period of July
1, 2010 through June 30, 2011 in the amount of $101,932.00.

County of Santa Barbara Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

